Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies         -         Catalog #26  /  Jan 2025         -         www.abthermal.com
Insulation Materials
DeltaMax™ Silicone Closed Cell Sponge Foam Insulation with Kevlar® 2-side surface facing ......................5-1
DeltaMax™ Silicone Closed Cell Sponge Foam Insulation with aluminum foil facing .....................................5-2
DeltaMax™ Silicone Sponge Foam Insulation - Closed Cell ...........................................................................5-3
PyroTection™ Meta Aramid Needled Nomex® Insulation Felt .........................................................................5-7

Thickness
in / mm
Tolerance
Roll Length
yd / m
IM-SSR-R-032-X-Y .032 .81 +/- 0.016 40 36
IM-SSR-R-062-X-Y .062 1.57 +/- 0.030 20 18
IM-SSR-R-093-X-Y .093 2.36 +/- 0.030 20 18
IM-SSR-R-125-X-Y .125 3.18 +/- 0.030 20 18
IM-SSR-R-187-X-Y .187 4.75 +/- 0.030 10 9
IM-SSR-R-250-X-Y .250 6.35 +.050 -.030 10 9
IM-SSR-R-375-X-Y .375 9.53 +/- .060 5 4.6
IM-SSR-R-500-X-Y .500 12.7 +/- .060 5 4.6
IM-SSR-R-625-X-Y .625 15.88 +/- .090 5 4.6
IM-SSR-R-750-X-Y .750 19.05 +/- .090 5 4.6
IM-SSR-R-1000-X-Y 1.00 25.4 +/- .120 5 4.6
For the "X" value; specify "S" for Soft, "M" for Medium, "F" for Firm, "X" for Extra
Firm or "FR" for Medium with Flame Retardant
For the "Y" value specify the length ordering in yards.
Roll Width 36" / 91cm – Custom Roll width to 48" / 121 cm available

materials. Shorter roll length on
thicker materials.
These needled pads can be used as insulation or protection in hot processes to prevent
marking of products as they exit various drying/curing ovens.
PyroTection™ Felts - High Temperature & Flame Resistant Nomex®
230°C / 450°F Operating Temperature - 400°C / 750°C decomposition temperature
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Weight
oz/yd2 / g/m2
Roll Width
in / cm
Nomex® - color is off white
IM-N-F-8082-10 .080 2.0 10 339 82 208
IM-N-F-8082-14 .080 2.0 14 474 82 208
IM-N-F-11082-6.5 .110 2.8 6.5 220 82 208
IM-N-F-16082-7.5 .160 4.1 7.5 254 82 208
IM-N-F-25082-14 .250 6.3 14 474 82 208
IM-N-F-50072-53 .500 12.7 53 1797 72 182
With Resin Stiffener
IM-N-F-7082-14R .070 1.7 14 474 82 208
IM-N-F-11082-15R .110 2.8 15 508 82 208
IM-N-F-19072-28R .190 4.8 28 949 72 182
IM-N-F-30072-53R .300 7.6 53 1797 72 182
Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 5-8                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 26  /  Jan 2025
Para Aramid Kevlar® Insulation Felt

These needled pads can be used as insulation or protection in hot processes to prevent
marking of products as they exit various drying/curing ovens.
PyroTection™ Felts - High Temperature & Flame Resistant
Kevlar® / Kevlar-Nomex Blend / Kevlar-Polyester Layered
450°C / 840°F Operating Temperature  -  525°C / 975°C decomposition temperature
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Weight
oz/yd2 / g/m2
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length yards
Kevlar® - color is yellow
IM-K-F-0440-3.2 .04 1.0 3.2 108 40 101
IM-K-F-0563-5.5 .05 1.3 5.5 186 63 160 109
Kevlar - Nomex Blend
IM-K/N-F-16066-32 .16 4.1 32 1084 66 167 109
With Resin Stiffener
IM-K-F-19083-38R .190 4.8 38 1288 83 210 109
IM-K-F-48079-95R .480 12.2 95 3221 79 200 44
Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 26  /  Jan 2025      Page 5-9
Needled Fiberglass Insulation Felt / Matt / Batt

more.
InSilMax™ Extreme High Temperature
Heat & Flame Resistant Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 / kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
IM-S-NEEDLED-M003-02 1/8 3 8 144 36 91 130 39
IM-S-NEEDLED-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 36 91 99 30
IM-S-NEEDLED-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 36 91 49 15
IM-S-NEEDLED-M025-16 1 25 10 180 36 91 25 7.6
PRICING NOTE: DUE TO VOLATILITY IN RAW MATERIAL COSTS THE PRICING ON THIS PRODUCT MAY
INCUR A SURCAHRGE AT TIME OF ORDERING
This Product is NOT Available By-The-Foot – Full Roll Only
Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials

pads, furnace and oven insulation, pipe insulation, power generating equipment plus many
more.
InSilSafe™ Extreme High Temperature
Heat & Flame Resistant Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 / kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll
Length
ft / m
IM-ISS-24-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 24 91 100 30
IM-ISS-24-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 24 91 50 15
IM-ISS-24-M025-16 1 25 10 180 24 91 25 7.6
IM-ISS-48-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 48 121 100 30
IM-ISS-48-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 48 121 50 15
IM-ISS-48-M025-16 1 25 10 180 48 121 25 7.6
IM-ISS-54-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 54 137 100 30
IM-ISS-54-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 54 137 50 15
IM-ISS-54-M025-16 1 25 10 180 54 137 25 7.6
IM-ISS-60-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 60 152 100 30
IM-ISS-60-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 60 152 50 15
IM-ISS-60-M025-16 1 25 10 180 60 152 25 7.6
Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 5-12                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 26  /  Jan 2025
Non-Woven Silica Insulation Felt

applications and specifically designed for use in aerospace, automotive, construction and
industrial applications. Specific applications include: removable pads, furnace and oven
insulation, pipe insulation, power generating equipment plus many more.
InSilPro™  Extreme High Temperature
Heat & Flame Resistant Non-Woven Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
IM-S-NW-05-X-Y 7/32 5 36 91 50 15
IM-S-NW-05-X-Y 7/32 5 60 152 50 15
IM-S-NW-10-X-Y 13/32 10 36 91 25 7.5
IM-S-NW-10-X-Y 13/32 10 60 152 25 7.6
For the "X" Value, specify 36 for 36" roll width and 60 for 60" roll width.
For the Y value, specify R for full roll or number of linear yards for cut length
Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials

replacement for asbestos.
 Density is 8 lbs/ft3 / 128 kg/m3
This insulation is used in a variety of applications and specifically designed for use in aerospace, automotive,
construction and industrial applications. Specific applications include: removable pads, furnace and oven insulation,
pipe insulation, power generating equipment plus many more.
CerMax Extreme High Temperature +Plus, Heat & Flame Resistant
Ceramic Fiber Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
IM-C-8-08-24 0.50 13 24 61 50 15
IM-C-8-16-24 1.00 25 24 61 25 7.6
IM-C-8-24-24 1.50 38 24 61 16.5 5
IM-C-8-32-24 2.00 51 24 61 12.5 3.8
IM-C-8-32-48 2.00 51 48 122 12.5 3.8
Thermal Conductivity: BTU•in./hr•ft2•°F (w/mK)
8 LB Density: @500°F (260°C) 0.44 (0.06); @1000°F (538°C) 0.87 (0.12); @1500°F (816°C) 1.45 (0.21)
@1800°F (982°C) 1.83 (0.26); @2000°F (1093°C) 2.09 (0.30)
P22022DA